

AMENDMENT

OFFERED BY MR. LYNCH OF MASSACHUSETTS

In section 8101(2)(A) of division C of the bill, strike “; and” and insert a semicolon.

In section 8101(2)(B) of division C of the bill, strike the semicolon and insert “; and”.

In section 8101(2) of division C of the bill, after subparagraph (B), insert the following:

1 (C) in paragraph (4) by striking
2 “\$1,000,000” and inserting “\$2,000,000”;

